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22%

37%

32%

9%

How would you rate the multimedia 
facilities in the classrooms?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

8%

23%

49%

20%

How would you rate the electricity 
facility such as the functioning of 

lights, fans, etc.?  

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

11%

32%

43%

14%

How would you rate the functioning 
of RO and water coolers?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

9%

37%

36%

18%

How would you rate the seating 

arrangement in classrooms?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

8%

33%

37%

22%

How would you rate the availability 
of equipment, apparatus, chemicals, 
computers as per the curriculum in 

laboratories?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

10%

29%

44%

17%

How would you rate the drinking 
water facility?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent



 
 

 

 
 

 

25%

41%

24%

10%

How would you rate the cleanliness 
and hygiene in the canteen?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

5%
16%

42%

37%

How would you rate the availability 
of coursebooks in library?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

6%

22%

45%

27%

How would you rate the web 
facility of the college?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

4%
20%

53%

23%

How would you rate the facilities for co-curricular and extracurricular 
activities?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

23%

30%

38%

9%

How would you rate the water 
availability in toilets?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

11%

33%
44%

12%

How would you rate the availability 
of food/snacks throughout the 

college timings in canteen?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

1%

8%

41%
50%

How would you rate the issue-return 
process in library?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent



 

  

 
 

   

 
 

 

23%

10%
67%

Is there a closed dust bin in girls 
toilets?

Yes

No

Don't know

7%

29%

41%

23%

Rate the cleanliness of the 
classrooms & laboratories in the 

college

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

25%

30%

36%

9%

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets 
in the college

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

1…
3%

33%

63%

Rate the cleanliness of the library in the 
college

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

1%
17%

53%

29%

How would you rate the security 
system of the college?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

75%

6%

19%

Is the price of the various food 
items offered by the canteen 

displayed properly?

Yes

No

Can't say

2%
21%

52%

25%

Rate the cleanliness of the open 
spaces in the college

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

68%

23%

9%

Are there dustbins at appropriate 
places in the college?

Yes

No

Don't Know



 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

4%
23%

49%

24%

How would you rate the office and 
administration services of the 

college?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

54%
27%

19%

Is the information regarding 
attendance displayed regularly?

Yes

No

Don't Know

64%
19%

17%

Does teaching in the college involve 
the use of Information and 

Communications Technology?

Yes

No

Can't say

81%

6%
13%

Are the teachers accessible outside 
the classes?

Yes

No

Can't say

1%11%

58%

30%

How would you rate the disciplinary 
measures of the college?

Poor

Average

Good

Excellent

60%16%

24%

Is the information regarding various 
activities, scholarships, etc. displayed 

properly?

Yes

No

Don't Know

78%

10%
12%

Is the teaching in the college 
interactive and participative for the 

students?

Yes

No

Can't Say

56%28%

16%

Does the teaching and conduct of 
internal assessment involve the use 

of innovative methods?

Yes

No

Can't say



 

 

 

 
 

 

90%

3%7%

Are the teachers responsive to the 
student's queries?

Yes

No

Can't say

77%

7%

16%

Do the teachers have an expansive 
knowledge of the subject?

Yes

No

Can't say

75%

11%

14%

Do the teachers care if the 
students have understood the 

lecture?

Yes

No

Can't say

86%

7%
7%

Do the teachers finish the syllabus 
prescribed by the University of 

Delhi?

Yes

No

Can't say


